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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧУДИНА Анна САР  1  0  1  0  0  1 0,000 -21 3 7

САКТАНБЕКОВ ТАТ  V  0  2  3  V  0 0,333 -4 13 6

БАБАЕВА Диана КУР  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 14 22 2

КЛИМОВА Елена МОС  V  V  0  V  1  0 0,500 -2 13 4

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарь СВЕ  V  V  3  0  3  2 0,333 -3 16 5

ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элл РОС  V  0  1  V  V  1 0,500 -2 14 3

ЕМЕЛЁВА Любо БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗИГАНОВА Рена ТАТ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 23 2

ВОЛОДЬКИНА П САР  V  0  V  V  1 V3 0,667 1 16 3

ПОЗДНЯКОВА МОО  2  V  2  1  0  V 0,333 -4 13 5

БОРЗУНОВА Але СВЕ  1  2  V  2  2  3 0,167 -8 14 6

ШАФИГУЛЛИН БАШ  0  0  V  V  0  V 0,500 -5 12 4

РЕУТОВА Елизав КУР  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 23 1

НОР-АРЕВЯН Та РОС  3  2  1  V  2  1 0,167 -9 13 7

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СИРАЗИЕВА Айг ТАТ  0  1 V3  V  0  V 0,500 -3 12 4

ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

ЗЕКЕЕВА Анна МОС V2 1  2  V  0  V 0,500 -2 13 3

ЛЫСОВА Анаста РОС  2  1  V  1  2  V 0,333 -2 14 5

ЖДАНОВА Викт БАШ  2  0  1  V  1  V 0,333 -7 12 6

ХУДЯКОВА Але САМ  V  1  V V3  V  V 0,833 12 20 2

ЧАББАРОВА Дин САР  1  1  1  0  2  1 0,000 -18 6 7

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПАВЛОВА Эмил САР  2  0  1  3  0  2 0,000 -15 8 7

ТЕМИРХАНОВА РОС V3  1  V  3  V  2 0,500 0 17 4

ТИМОФЕЕВА Да ТАТ  V  V V3  V  V  V 1,000 18 23 1

ШИРОБОКОВА КУР  V  1  2  V  V  2 0,500 3 17 3

РОМАНОВА Соф ЧЕЛ  V  V  2  1  2  2 0,333 -6 15 6

САЛО Алиса МОО  V  2  0  1 V3  V 0,500 -3 14 5

ВЫСОТИНА Пол БАШ  V  V  0  V  V  3 0,667 3 19 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЛАХОВА Вик БАШ  1  3  2  1  V  2 0,167 -7 13 6

ДУБОВА Витали ТАТ  V  3  2  V  V  1 0,500 8 18 4

ТИМОФЕЕВА Ю САМ  V  V  V  V  2  1 0,667 1 19 3

ЕРМАКОВА Лера БАШ  V V3  2  V  V  V 0,833 11 21 1

ЕВСТАФЬЕВА С РОС V3 0  2  0  0  1 0,167 -15 6 7

БЕЛОГЛАЗОВА МОО  2  0  V  1  V  3 0,333 -4 14 5

ТУРЧИНА Алина САР V3V2  V  1  V  V 0,833 6 18 2
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЖИЛКИНА Елиза БАШ  V  2  V  0  V  V 0,667 7 18 3

ГОРШКОВА Вио САР  1  0  V  1  V  V 0,500 -5 14 4

ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

САФРОНОВА Ар БАШ  0  3  1  0  3  V 0,167 -12 11 6

ГОЛОВИНА Лил КУР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 16 22 2

ПАШКОВА Алис МОС  0  1  0  V  0  V 0,333 -12 9 5

ПИЧУГИНА Дарь ТАТ  2  3  0  3  1  2 0,000 -13 11 7

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АЛИМГАФАРОВ БАШ  V  V  2  2  V  V 0,667 13 20 3

ПЕКТУРНО Софь РОС  0  V  1  0 V3 V 0,500 -4 12 4

ЧУЕВА Виктория САР  0  1  0  0  3  1 0,000 -19 5 7

БЕЗЛЕПКИНА Ва БАШ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0,833 13 20 2

ГЕРАСИМОВА Е КУР V3 V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 23 1

ДРОНОВА Арина СВЕ  0  2  V  0  0 V2 0,333 -11 8 5

ДЕРБЕНЕВА Дар ТАТ  0  1  V  0  0  1 0,167 -13 6 6

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАХТИЯРОВА В ТАТ  0  V V3  2  0  V 0,500 -2 13 4

КИСИЛЕВА Ари КУР  V V3 V  V  2  V 0,833 14 21 2

УППЕР Виолетта САР  1  2  0  1  0  V 0,167 -10 8 6

ГАЛЕЕВА Герда ТАТ  2  0 V2  V  1  V 0,500 1 13 3

ДУБИАНИ Мари РОС V3 0 V3 1  1 V3 0,500 -5 11 5

КАНИЕВА Розал БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

ЯДРАНСКАЯ Ал СВЕ  1  1  2  0  1  0 0,000 -18 5 7

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АУЕЗБАЕВА Аи ТАТ  V  V  2  2  2  0 0,333 -2 14 5

ТИМОШКИНА А САР  0  2  1  0  0  0 0,000 -21 3 7

ПОГОРЕЛОВА С САМ  0  V  2  1  1  0 0,167 -14 8 6

ГЕРАСИМОВА А ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 13 21 2

ВОЛОБУЕВА По КУР  V  V  V  0  0  1 0,500 -2 13 4

КРАВЦОВА Ксен БАШ  V  V  V V2  V  2 0,833 12 20 3

ШКУРОПАТ Афи РОС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 14 21 1

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДАВЛЕТХАНОВ БАШ  0  V  V V2  V  V 0,833 7 18 3

СОБОЛЕВА Влад КУР  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 11 20 2

БЫСТРИЦКАЯ В РОС  2  0  1 V3  V  0 0,333 -8 10 5

БАЕКЕНОВА Рен БАШ  1  3  V  V  V  2 0,500 2 18 4

КЛИМОВА Юлия МОС  0  2  2  2  V  1 0,167 -6 11 6

КУДАШЕВА Але САР  1  0  0  1  0  2 0,000 -20 4 7

МЯГДЕЕВА Эвел ТАТ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 23 1
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАЙРАМОВА Ди БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ЗИНЧЕНКО Поли КУР  0  V  3 V2  V  V 0,667 4 17 3

МУН Елизавета РОС  2  3  2  V  V V3 0,500 4 18 4

САЛЯЕВА Полин БАШ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 22 2

КРАШЕНИННИК САМ  0  1  0  2  0  0 0,000 -19 3 7

ЦАПЛИНА Татья САР  0  0  0  1  V  3 0,167 -12 8 6

ЛУКОЯНОВА Сн ТАТ  1  1  2  1  V  V 0,333 -5 13 5

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НОР-АРЕВЯН Ел РОС  0  2  0  1  V  V 0,333 -4 11 5

ШОБУХОВА Але БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 15 22 1

БРАЙТ Инга САР  V  0  0  1  V  0 0,333 -9 9 6

ТВЕРИТИНОВА РОС V1 2  V  0  V  V 0,667 5 15 3

САНГАЛОВА Ма СВЕ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 21 2

МУХАМЕТЗЯНО ТАТ  1  0  0  1  1  1 0,000 -20 4 7

ДОБРОВАНОВА МОО  1  V  V  1  0  V 0,500 -1 14 4

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАЙМУРАТОВ БАШ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 13 22 2

ХУСАИНОВА Ра ТАТ  2  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 8 20 3

ГАЙ Александра СВЕ  0  1  0  2  V  V 0,333 -9 11 5

ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 23 1

ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клар РОС V3 2  V  2  V  V 0,667 5 19 4

ЕРОФЕЕВА Анна САР  0  0  1  0  0  3 0,000 -20 4 7

СМИРНОВА Анн МОО  1  1  3  0  2  V 0,167 -12 11 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГЕРАСИМОВА Е КУР 1,000 21 23 квалифицирован
2 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 КАНИЕВА Розал БАШ 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
4 БАЙРАМОВА Ди БАШ 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
4 ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован
6 ЕМЕЛЁВА Любо БАШ 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
7 ТИМОФЕЕВА Да ТАТ 1,000 18 23 квалифицирован
8 ГОЛОВИНА Лил КУР 0,833 16 22 квалифицирован
9 ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ 0,833 15 23 квалифицирован
9 РЕУТОВА Елизав КУР 0,833 15 23 квалифицирован

11 ШОБУХОВА Але БАШ 0,833 15 22 квалифицирован
12 МЯГДЕЕВА Эвел ТАТ 0,833 14 23 квалифицирован
13 БАБАЕВА Диана КУР 0,833 14 22 квалифицирован
14 КИСИЛЕВА Ари КУР 0,833 14 21 квалифицирован
14 САНГАЛОВА Ма СВЕ 0,833 14 21 квалифицирован
14 ШКУРОПАТ Афи РОС 0,833 14 21 квалифицирован
17 ШАЙМУРАТОВ БАШ 0,833 13 22 квалифицирован
18 ГЕРАСИМОВА А ТАТ 0,833 13 21 квалифицирован
19 БЕЗЛЕПКИНА Ва БАШ 0,833 13 20 квалифицирован
20 КРАВЦОВА Ксен БАШ 0,833 12 20 квалифицирован
20 ХУДЯКОВА Але САМ 0,833 12 20 квалифицирован
22 ЕРМАКОВА Лера БАШ 0,833 11 21 квалифицирован
23 СОБОЛЕВА Влад КУР 0,833 11 20 квалифицирован
24 ЗИГАНОВА Рена ТАТ 0,833 10 23 квалифицирован
25 САЛЯЕВА Полин БАШ 0,833 9 22 квалифицирован
26 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВ БАШ 0,833 7 18 квалифицирован
27 ТУРЧИНА Алина САР 0,833 6 18 квалифицирован
28 АЛИМГАФАРОВ БАШ 0,667 13 20 квалифицирован
29 ХУСАИНОВА Ра ТАТ 0,667 8 20 квалифицирован
30 ЖИЛКИНА Елиза БАШ 0,667 7 18 квалифицирован
31 ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клар РОС 0,667 5 19 квалифицирован
32 ТВЕРИТИНОВА РОС 0,667 5 15 квалифицирован
33 ЗИНЧЕНКО Поли КУР 0,667 4 17 квалифицирован
34 ВЫСОТИНА Пол БАШ 0,667 3 19 квалифицирован
35 ТИМОФЕЕВА Ю САМ 0,667 1 19 квалифицирован
36 ВОЛОДЬКИНА П САР 0,667 1 16 квалифицирован
37 ДУБОВА Витали ТАТ 0,500 8 18 квалифицирован
38 МУН Елизавета РОС 0,500 4 18 квалифицирован
39 ШИРОБОКОВА КУР 0,500 3 17 квалифицирован
40 БАЕКЕНОВА Рен БАШ 0,500 2 18 квалифицирован
41 ГАЛЕЕВА Герда ТАТ 0,500 1 13 квалифицирован
42 ТЕМИРХАНОВА РОС 0,500 0 17 квалифицирован
43 ДОБРОВАНОВА МОО 0,500 -1 14 квалифицирован
44 ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элл РОС 0,500 -2 14 квалифицирован
45 БАХТИЯРОВА В ТАТ 0,500 -2 13 квалифицирован
45 ВОЛОБУЕВА По КУР 0,500 -2 13 квалифицирован
45 ЗЕКЕЕВА Анна МОС 0,500 -2 13 квалифицирован
45 КЛИМОВА Елена МОС 0,500 -2 13 квалифицирован
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49 САЛО Алиса МОО 0,500 -3 14 квалифицирован
50 СИРАЗИЕВА Айг ТАТ 0,500 -3 12 квалифицирован
51 ПЕКТУРНО Софь РОС 0,500 -4 12 квалифицирован
52 ГОРШКОВА Вио САР 0,500 -5 14 квалифицирован
53 ШАФИГУЛЛИН БАШ 0,500 -5 12 квалифицирован
54 ДУБИАНИ Мари РОС 0,500 -5 11 квалифицирован
55 АУЕЗБАЕВА Аи ТАТ 0,333 -2 14 квалифицирован
55 ЛЫСОВА Анаста РОС 0,333 -2 14 квалифицирован
57 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарь СВЕ 0,333 -3 16 квалифицирован
58 БЕЛОГЛАЗОВА МОО 0,333 -4 14 квалифицирован
59 ПОЗДНЯКОВА МОО 0,333 -4 13 квалифицирован
59 САКТАНБЕКОВ ТАТ 0,333 -4 13 квалифицирован
61 НОР-АРЕВЯН Ел РОС 0,333 -4 11 квалифицирован
62 ЛУКОЯНОВА Сн ТАТ 0,333 -5 13 квалифицирован
63 РОМАНОВА Соф ЧЕЛ 0,333 -6 15 квалифицирован
64 ЖДАНОВА Викт БАШ 0,333 -7 12 квалифицирован
65 БЫСТРИЦКАЯ В РОС 0,333 -8 10 квалифицирован
66 ГАЙ Александра СВЕ 0,333 -9 11 квалифицирован
67 БРАЙТ Инга САР 0,333 -9 9 квалифицирован
68 ДРОНОВА Арина СВЕ 0,333 -11 8 квалифицирован
69 ПАШКОВА Алис МОС 0,333 -12 9 квалифицирован
70 КЛИМОВА Юлия МОС 0,167 -6 11 квалифицирован
71 МАЛАХОВА Вик БАШ 0,167 -7 13 квалифицирован
72 БОРЗУНОВА Але СВЕ 0,167 -8 14 квалифицирован
73 НОР-АРЕВЯН Та РОС 0,167 -9 13 квалифицирован
74 УППЕР Виолетта САР 0,167 -10 8 выбывший
75 САФРОНОВА Ар БАШ 0,167 -12 11 выбывший
75 СМИРНОВА Анн МОО 0,167 -12 11 выбывший
77 ЦАПЛИНА Татья САР 0,167 -12 8 выбывший
78 ДЕРБЕНЕВА Дар ТАТ 0,167 -13 6 выбывший
79 ПОГОРЕЛОВА С САМ 0,167 -14 8 выбывший
80 ЕВСТАФЬЕВА С РОС 0,167 -15 6 выбывший
81 ПИЧУГИНА Дарь ТАТ 0,000 -13 11 выбывший
82 ПАВЛОВА Эмил САР 0,000 -15 8 выбывший
83 ЧАББАРОВА Дин САР 0,000 -18 6 выбывший
84 ЯДРАНСКАЯ Ал СВЕ 0,000 -18 5 выбывший
85 ЧУЕВА Виктория САР 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
86 КРАШЕНИННИК САМ 0,000 -19 3 выбывший
87 ЕРОФЕЕВА Анна САР 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
87 КУДАШЕВА Але САР 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
87 МУХАМЕТЗЯНО ТАТ 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
90 ТИМОШКИНА А САР 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
90 ЧУДИНА Анна САР 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
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